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Ausherman, Colleen 5020 Sulky Road #109 Henrico VA 23228 804-528-7772 platrentham@comcast.net

Black, Irene PO Box 337 Russell Springs KY 42642-0337 270-290-9611 penstub@gmail.com

Bladen, Sandra 16 Highfield Road Darfield BARNSLEY South Yorkshire S73 9BA England josan4us@btopenworld.com

Bramlett, Jenna 7861 Stewartsville Road Moneta VA 24121 540-793-2367 jenna.l.bramlett@icloud.com

Brandt, Grace 2 Wood Road Croton on Hudson NY 10520 914-450-1021 gracemarkertbrandt@icloud.com

Brown, Don 36 Donna Jane Ct West Mliton OH 45383 dlb_pm_2004@yahoo.com

Brown, Dave & Wanda 7297 Colts Neck Road Mechanicsville VA 23111 804-980-1102 Dave 804-616-1699 Wanda warnold10901@gmail.com

Cail, James & Judy 11222 Robinwood Lane Oklahoma City OK 73131 405-301-7980 (James Cell); 405-570-4885 (Judy Cell) jcail2000@yahoo.com

Causey, Angel 1308 East Georgia Avenue Ruston LA 71270 318-243-5164 aeecausey@gmail.com

Cather, Jennifer 989 Ethan Court Harrisburg PA 17112 717-695-6420; 717-585-1498 moniecat2@gmail.com

Chapman-Fennemore, Kimberley kchapfenn@gmail.com

Colley, Craig & Cheryl 18377  177th Avenue Big Rapids MI 49307 231-796-0101; 231-250-7620 waterbug49307@yahoo.com

Conley, Mark & Sue 2050 N. River Road Saginaw MI 48609 989-964-9860 kaileeconley@yahoo.com

Cosner, Diane & Jerry 47 Oakhurst Lane Farmington WV 26571 681-525-5045 jerry_d_cosner@hotmail.com

Crandall, Wendy 82 Clickner Rd Cropseyville NY 12052 wcrandall1966@gmail.com

Craddock, Carolyn & Pat PO Box 160 2368 FM 277 Anderson TX 77830 936-443-6182 craddocks75@gmail.com

Crist, Bernie & Suzie 5102 Irene Drive Harrisburg PA 17112-2425 717-545-0275 bc36sc@verizon.net

Cronk, Al & Edie 1593 SE Golden Harvest Dr Waukee IA 50263 515-971-3285 eacronk@msn.com

Curtner, Michael 1531 Beck Drive Sidney OH 45365 937-658-4093 bw_bear@yahoo.com

Daniels, Helen 4 Mill Pond Court Cos Cob CT 06807 203-862-9678 hd1991@optimum.net

Dedden, Joette 1232 Anthony Trace Waynesville OH 45068 937-422-3004 jhd1952@yahoo.com

Donaldson, Mike & Anne P.O. Box 144 Nottingham PA 19362 610-659-0181 (Anne) 619-517-5417 (Mike) oceangirl051@gmail.com; dnldsn_m@yahoo.com

Eager, Mary 2141 S. Norfolk Terrace Tulsa OK 74114-1233 918-749-0574

Eden, Daisy 5148 Rippy Road Cross Plains TN 37049-4783 317-695-4827 edenwood@aol.com

Elsman, Marianne 2504 East 9th Street Indianapolis IN 46201-2106 317-529-6452 marianne.elsman@gmail.com

Ewaniuk, Geraldine Box 1262 Vegreville Alberta T9C 1S4 Canada 780-768-2431 gerri@digitalweb.net

Fellers, Lisa & Brad 2022 Wabash Avenue Rochester IN 46975 317-499-1754 Lisa happythoughts1245@gmail.com

Fies, Karen 919 Washington Avenue Waynesboro VA 22980 karenfies1961@gmail.com

Gehlhausen, David 9115 Schaeffer Road Evansville IN 47720 812-963-8876 Home; 812-305-6275 Cell davidjg@twc.com

Ginter-Brown, Linda 36 Donna Jane Ct West Miton OH 45383 937-239-5155 Cell; 937-698-6214 Land linda.brown@uc.edu

Gray, Rosemary 334 Columbia Point Drive Unit 205 Richland WA 99352 509-375-3044; 509-947-8473 (Cell) rosegray755@msn.com

Grimes, Peggy 4702 Carrie Ann Abilene TX 79606 325-320-3895 pgrimes@baird.esc14.net

Groome, Rebecca 3414 J. C. Galloway Road Greenville NC 27858 252-702-3875 beckygroome@yahoo.com

Hady, Patricia 784 Cumberland Terrace Davie FL 33325 954-475-4060 Phady99@aol.com

Hall, Harry 145 Maple Drive Springboro OH 45066 937-748-0446; 937-409-2349 hjh22@aol.com

Hamner, Sandy 723 Toad Hollow Road Chillicothe OH 45601 740-701-3020 buckbacker4life@gmail.com

Harland, Angela & Bill Golaz 657 Creek Point Dr. Fort Worth TX 76179 214-587-5107 angelaharland@sbcglobal.net

Hill, Robin 901 N Moore Ave Suite B Moore OK 73160 405-323-6412 rubienoonie@gmail.com

Hillard, Robert & Metha 558 Fourth Street Butler PA 16001 724-287-7286 bluegram25@zoominternet.net

Hoffer, Brenda 7004 Oakmont Terrace Fort Worth TX 76132 817-738-1491; 817-313-2814 hofferbg@yahoo.com

Hollingsworth, Charles & Zeta 8179 San Cristobal Dallas TX 75218 214-327-5680; 214-808-6086 (mobile) c_hollingsworth@yahoo.com; zohollingsworth@yahoo.com
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Holzman, Gary & Kathy 1902 NW Parkway Court Wichita KS  67212-1492 316-305-9522 hlzmn6744@arr.net

Huang, Elena 7 Halicone Close Flagstaff Hamilton 3210 New Zealand 07-8561915; 0211-884502 elenanz2010@gmail.com

Hull, Jean 3773 Coastal View Drive Jacksonville FL 32250-2075 904-699-3013 hullresort@hotmail.com

Hulshof, Jan Raadhuisweg 12 1921 AB Akersloot Netherlands jan.w.hulshof@gmail.com

Johnson, Deborah 1509 Highland Oaks Drive Keller TX 76248 817-422-1644 debbiejohnsonjj@gmail.com

Johnson, Marianne & Ricky Barrett 234 East Sherrod Avenue Covington TN 38019 901-232-5537 mariannejohnson70@gmail.com

Jones, Chuck 10 N. Taylor Apt. 2N St. Louis MO 63108 314-531-3680 thomaz1944@gmail.com

Keenan, Bill & Joyce 7025 Bonniefield Drive Mechanicsville VA 23111 804-514-3643 (Bill) 804-514-3642 (Joyce) hobie254@comcast.net; joykeenan2015@gmail.com

Kendall, Brenda brendakendall4@yahoo.com

Kennard, Sharron 10680 S. Middle Road Edinburg VA 22824 540-477-3537 hmksdk@yahoo.com

King, Chrissy & Stephanie Nicholas Tides Reach 86 Church Road Llandstadwell Milford Haven Pembrokeshire SA73 1EA Wales 01646 600103 chrissy.king@btinternet.com

Kirves, Paul  & Zeke Jimenez 2427 E. Fifth Street Dayton OH 45403 937-254-8564 pkirves@yahoo.com

Komis, Chris John Ruggero 62 Birchall Drive Haddonfield NJ 08033-2710 856-226-5660 Chrys; 856-428-1749 Home willowlady6@comcast.net

Kowalski, Georgiana 12978 Blueberry Lane Holland MI 49424 616-738-7125 retired7@chartermi.net

LaFont, Don & Joyce 331 Edenwood Drive Jackson TN 38301 731-225-4842 (Joyce Cell); 731-852-2091 (River) dlafont331@outlook.com; jlafont22@gmail.com

LaLonde, Mary Jane 12242 Center Drive Orient OH 43146-9120 419-577-5190 mjlalonde77@gmail.com

Leonard, Terry 7728 State Route #1241 Hickory KY 42051 270-856-3442; 270-705-3037 tlslwlih@wk.net

Lewis, Pamela 10712 Beatty Road Moores Hill IN 47032-9593 812-584-9432 lewispj@hotmail.com

Linkel, Stephan & Elsie 13 Van Saun Drive Ewing NJ 08628-1535 609-538-1174 smlinkel01@gmail.com

Martin, Michael 107 East Browning Road Collingswood NJ 08108 267-879-1603 mmartin@jadetech.biz

Mattli, Louise PO Box 1171 Minneola FL 34755 352-536-9586

Morgan, Gary & Sue 7909 Carrie Lane Manassas VA 20111-2548 571-239-3025 flosu9044@verizon.net

Morrison, Anna 5014 Lost Padre Mine Road Las Cruces NM 88011-8306 702-343-6364 annamorr43@gmail.com

Moyer, Don 612 Pennridge Road Pittsburgh PA 15211 bigfish@calamityware.com

Murphy, Cheryl 10550 Highway 52 Okmulgee OK 74447-8818 918-845-3459 cheryls_rose@yahoo.com

Myers, Lon & Cheryl 3323 Town Crossing Drive SW Grandville MI 49418 616-608-3941 cdmy@comcast.net

Norris, Ernie 10967 Palms Blvd. Apt. #5 Los Angeles CA 90034 310-836-8281 ejnorris@ca.rr.com

Nottingham, Allen & Brenda 969 County Road 3357                   Saltillo TX 75478 214-577-9501; 903-243-8551 bknottingham2011@gmail.com

Parson, Carole 1510 N. 43rd Street St. Joseph MO 64506 816-390-5214 caparson44@gmail.com

Payton, JoAnne & Albert 6405 Anthony Lane Sachse TX 75048 214-864-5643 (JoAnne) 214-709-8602 (Albert) jodepay@gmail.com; albertpayton@gmail.com

Piepergerdes, Mary Lou 433 Cedar Ridge Drive Newton KS 67114 816-294-2590 ddmlpiep@gmail.com

Potter, Maxine 1631 So. West Temple Salt Lake City UT 84115 801-244-8977 maxinetommypotter@gmail.com

Prophet, Robert & Judy 2585 Brushy Nob Lane Stockbridge GA 30281 904-422-3453 (Judy Cell); 904-422-5550 (Bob Cell) jlp4981@gmail.com

Rameriz Rush,  Teri 890 Marble Springs Road Summerville GA 30747 706-388-1726 teresarush87@yahoo.com

Randall, Cynthia P.O. Box 96 Ontario NY 14519 315-576-4149 cindy_z28@yahoo.com

Redman, Ira 821 Ridge Road RD7 Feilding Manawata 4777 New Zealand i.redman@outlook.com

Rogers, Scot & Nancee 6730 Main Street Newtown OH 45244 513-527-4540 (Cell) nlrogers51@gmail.com

Rose, Monica 2002 S. 182 Ave. Circle Omaha NE 68130 402-659-5362 kikijane@cox.net

Saavedra, Susan 3517 Moss Side Avenue Richmond VA 23222 804-338-1629 susansaavedra@comcast.net

Schattall, Cheryl 57 Thomas Bee Drive Bluffton SC 29909 843-705-6197; 843-368-5381 (text) caschattall@gmail.com

Sears, Tammy & Todd 528 Lakewood Dr. Decatur TN 37322 4230240-7846 tcsears@att.net

Siptak, Jeff & Robin 4013 Russellwood Drive Nashville TN 37204 615-330-8308 willowware@aol.com
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Spoolman, Nancy 1200 Penny Lane Rapid City SD 57702 605-593-2083 nanc@spoolman.com

Starbuck-Wilson, Cheryl 1827 Clover Spring Drive Kingwood TX 77339 starbuckwilson@gmail.com

Stevens, Barbara 1317 Grace Lane Boonville MO 65233-2144 660-537-0540 bastevens@socket.com

Sturtevant, Christine & Ben 1945 Shaw Run Rd Salem WV 26426 304-627-7143 christine.sturtevant@yahoo.com

Swartz, Sam & Ruth 639 Fernando Drive Harrisburg PA 17111-4905 717-566-7227 ruthieswartz3@gmail.com

Sykes, Hugh & Kathy 6 Smyth Place Hamilton 3200 New Zealand 64 7 8463 751 redwillow3@gmail.com

Tomkiw, Caroline 88 Cambridge Drive West Copiague NY 11726-3235 631-789-1987 msartsie88@optonline.net

Wade, Gloria 104 Martha Jean Ln Beebe AR 72012 615-496-4444 morninglori777@gmail.com

Walston, Melissa 11423 US 50 Dillsboro IN 47018 812-584-0257 mawalston@hotmail.com

Wendler, Marjorie 1737 Prospect Ridge Blvd Haddon Heights NJ 08035 856-547-8191 mrwjsr4246@hotmail.com

Wetzel, Deborah & Adam P.O. Box 539 39 West Heights Rd Saxtons River VT 05154 802-289-9847 wetzel@vermontel.net

Williams, Marcie 2701 Jackson Rd La Grange TX 78945 familyfortunevintage@gmail.com

Wojdyla, Dean 2718 Floraland Drive NW Roanoke VA 24012 deanwojdyla@gmail.com

Woods, Joey and Michael Prater 5797 King Rd Howell MI 48843 586-219-3091 joeywwoods@gmail.com

Zeller, Loren 2954  E. Portola Valley Drive Gilbert AZ 85297-7669 Lzeller829@aol.com

Zimmerman, Judith 418 N. Jaax Court Wichita KS 67235 316-371-9986 judyzeorlin54@gmail.com


